

February 2, 2016

Novatel Wireless to Report Fourth Quarter and Fiscal Year 2015 Financial Results on February 18, 2016

SAN DIEGO, Feb. 02, 2016 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Novatel Wireless (NASDAQ:MIFI), a leading provider of solutions for the Internet of Things (IoT), including software-as-a-service (SaaS) solutions for the fleet telematics market, will release financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2015 after the stock market close on Thursday, February 18, 2016. Novatel Wireless will host a conference call and live webcast for analysts and investors at 5:00 p.m. ET that day.

For parties in the United States, call 1-800-860-2442 to access the conference call. International parties can access the call at 1-412-858-4600.

Novatel Wireless will offer a live audio webcast of the conference call, which will be accessible from the "Investors" section of the company's website at www.novatelwireless.com/investors. The webcast will be archived for a period of 90 days.

An audio replay of the conference call will be available beginning one hour after the call, through March 3, 2016. To hear the replay, parties in the United States may call 1-877-344-7529 and enter access code 10080291 followed by the # key. International parties may call 1-412-317-0088. In addition, the Novatel Wireless press release will be accessible from the Company's website before the conference call begins.

About Novatel Wireless, Inc.

Novatel Wireless, Inc. (Nasdaq:MIFI) is a leading global provider of solutions for the Internet of Things (IoT), including software-as-a-service (SaaS) solutions for the fleet telematics market. Our innovative products and solutions provide anywhere, anytime communications and analytics for consumers and businesses of all sizes, with approximately 155,000 subscribed fleet vehicles for Ctrack among the Company's 510,000 global subscribers. Novatel Wireless is headquartered in San Diego, California. http://www.novatelwireless.com.

Media Contact: Novatel Wireless Anette Gaven (619) 993-3058 agaven@nvtl.com

Investor Relations Contact:
Michael Sklansky
(858) 431-0792
msklansky@nvtl.com